
WE HAVE A BOAT FOR YOU:
Advantages of the KUHNLE-TOURS boat types  

Boat type

Kormoran 1290

Kormoran 1150

Kormoran 1500

Kormoran 1280

Kormoran 1140

Kormoran 940

Aquino 1190

Aquino 1190 D

Pirate 1200 G und K

Pirate 915

Febomobil 1180

Febomobil 990

Sauna-Hausboot

Febomobil 720 Cabin

Febomobil 720 Open

Febomobil 870

Pedro H2Home

Pedro H2Home Family

Sundeck 400

vetus 1500

vetus 1000

vetus 900

Haines 1190

Haines 1070

Nicols Estivale Octo 

Nicols Estivale Quattro

Aquanaut Vintage

Delphia Escape 1080S

Pedro Levanto 44

Babro Beluga 1250 AK

Gruno 38 Royal

Shogun 38

Pedro Skiron 35 Comfort

Pedro Skiron 35

Almeria 850

Grommer 800

Kuinder 

Tjonger 

bellus 750 

Galle 

Welle 

9+3

3+2

5+2 3+2

2+2
6-8 Day guests

2+1

7 Day guests

3+2

4+2

4+2

2+2

10+2

6+2

3+2

6+2

4+2

8+2

4+2

10+2

6

8+2

6+2

4+2

6

4+2

4

2+4

2+2

2+2

3+3

2+2

3+3

2+1

Pers.

7+2

6+2

10+2

7+2

6+2

3+2

5+2

5+2

Pirate 1200 K with air conditioning

Febomobil 1180, 990 and
Sauna-Hausboot: Certified
accessibility for people with
limited mobility

Not all budget
boats!
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WATER
PROTECTION
There are huge differences
when it comes to how waste
water produced on board is
handled. Many shipyards and
charter firms assure
customers that “wastewater
is collected on board” as a
matter of course. In plain
language, this means the
same for water protection as
if the boy next door assures
you that he has never peed in
the pool. The large waste
water tanks on our
houseboats are designed in
such a way that no waste
water (shower water,
washing-up water, toilet
waste water etc.) and, above
all, no chemicals enter the
lakes. Our boats can store up
to 1,500 liters of waste water.
Guests are shown how to
empty the tanks easily and
independently at a pump-out
station in the harbors. In this
way, we ensure cleaner lakes
in which everyone enjoys
swimming.
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FOR FREE:Moorings, water filling
and waste water disposal,
also during the cruise in the harbor village ofMüritz, in Berlin-Zeuthen and inNiderviller (nodisposal)
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ONEWAYS
Ask us about the feeder service

ANCHORING / ENJOYING FREEDOM 
Many boats are equipped with solar systems (photovoltaics), which also supply the
refrigerator and other on-board equipment with electricity when at anchor, thus
enabling you to remain independent for longer. Just ask us.

E-CHARGING STATION FOR CARS
2 charging options at Hafendorf Müritz
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Great heating

Great heating

Great heating

on board

on board

on board

little depth

little depth



INCLUSI
VE

KUHNLE-TOURS BENEFITS FOR YOUR VACATION BUDGET
Compare! There are no hidden costs with us.

SERVICE FEE

OPERATING HOURS
Fuel, engine oil and gas are included in the
included in the operating hours

 
FREE WIFI IN THE MARINAS
at Hafendorf Müritz, Berlin-Zeuthen and Niderviller

 
CHILDREN'S LIFEJACKET 

EXTRAS 
not obligatory

 

BOATS RENT

SHEETS/TOWELS

DEMURRAGE IN HOME PORT
Hafendorf Müritz, Berlin-Zeuthen, Zehdenick- 
Mildenberg, Malchin and Niderviller 

OUTDOOR PARKING 
Hafendorf Müritz, Malchin and Niderviller 

CHARTER LICENSE INSTRUCTION 
OR INSTRUCTION IN THE BOAT
up to 2 Persons

 
CRUISING GUIDE 
CAPITAIN´S MANUAL 
SUPPLY AND DISPOSAL 
WATER / WASTE WATER
at Hafendorf Müritz and Berlin-Zeuthen, Niderviller 
No waste water disposal required 

INSURANCE  
Deposit reduction to 300€ possible (surcharge), 
otherwise deductible:1200€ (except Elbe/Oder: 2000€)

KUHNLE-TOURS
Kormoran/Aquino 

KUHNLE-TOURS  Other providers
Other boats 
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WE KNOW OUR STUFF:
More than 40 years

WE ARE THERE FOR YOU:
24-hour 

service guaranteed

INFOS FÜR DEN TÖRN: WE PRACTISE UNTIL IT WORKS:
Instructions &

ALL ON BOARD:

KUHNLE-TOURS 
Capitain`s Manual & 

Cruising Guide beforehand
 

Charter license for free
Individual extras &
Additional services


