

# WE HAVE A BOAT FOR YOU:

## Advantages of the KUHNLE-TOURS boat types

<b>KORMORAN</b>	Boat type	Pers.	
	Kormoran 1290	7+2	
	Kormoran 1150	6+2	
	Kormoran 1500	10+2	
	Kormoran 1280	7+2	
	Kormoran 1140	6+2	
	Kormoran 940	3+2	
	Aquino 1190	5+2	
	Aquino 1190 D	5+2	
	Pirate 1200 G und K	9+3	Pirate 1200 K with air conditioning
<b>BOUTIQUE</b>	Pirate 915	3+2	
	Febomobil 1180	5+2 3+2	
	Febomobil 990	2+2	
	Sauna-Hausboot	6-8 Day guests	
	Febomobil 720 Cabin	2+1	
	Febomobil 720 Open	7 Day guests	
	Febomobil 870	3+2	
	Pedro H2Home	4+2	
	Pedro H2Home Family	4+2	
	Sundeck 400	2+2	
<b>RIVER LODGE®</b>	vetus 1500	10+2	
	vetus 1000	6+2	
	vetus 900	3+2	
	Haines 1190	6+2	
	Haines 1070	4+2	
	Nicols Estivale Octo	8+2	
	Nicols Estivale Quattro	4+2	
	Aquanaut Vintage	10+2	
	Delphia Escape 1080S	6	
	Pedro Levanto 44	8+2	
<b>COMFORT</b>	Babro Beluga 1250 AK	6+2	
	Gruno 38 Royal	4+2	
	Shogun 38	6	
	Pedro Skiron 35 Comfort	4+2	
	Pedro Skiron 35	4	
	Almeria 850	2+4	
	Grommer 800	2+2	
	Kuinder	2+2	
	Tjonger	3+3	
	bellus 750	2+2	
<b>MOTOR YACHTS YACHTCHARTER RÖMER®</b>	Galle	3+3	
	Welle	2+1	
			Not all budget boats!
<b>BUDGET</b>			

### WATER PROTECTION

There are huge differences when it comes to how waste water produced on board is handled. Many shipyards and charter firms assure customers that "wastewater is collected on board" as a matter of course. In plain language, this means the same for water protection as if the boy next door assures you that he has never peed in the pool. The large waste water tanks on our houseboats are designed in such a way that no waste water (shower water, washing-up water, toilet waste water etc.) and, above all, no chemicals enter the lakes. Our boats can store up to 1,500 liters of waste water. Guests are shown how to empty the tanks easily and independently at a pump-out station in the harbors. In this way, we ensure cleaner lakes in which everyone enjoys swimming.

**FOR FREE:**  
Moorings, water filling  
and waste water disposal,  
also during the cruise  
in the harbor village of  
Müritz, in Berlin-Zeuthen and in  
Niderviller (no  
disposal)



### ONEWAYS

Ask us about the feeder service



### E-CHARGING STATION FOR CARS

2 charging options at Hafendorf Müritz

### ANCHORING / ENJOYING FREEDOM

Many boats are equipped with solar systems (photovoltaics), which also supply the refrigerator and other on-board equipment with electricity when at anchor, thus enabling you to remain independent for longer. Just ask us.

# KUHNLE-TOURS BENEFITS FOR YOUR VACATION BUDGET

Compare! There are no hidden costs with us.

	KUHNLE-TOURS Kormoran/Aquino	KUHNLE-TOURS Other boats	Other providers
BOATS RENT			
SHEETS/TOWELS	Starter pack: additional tea towel, washing-up liquid, toilet paper, hand page <i>INCLUSIVE</i>		
DEMURRAGE IN HOME PORT Hafendorf Müritz, Berlin-Zeuthen, Zehdenick-Mildenberg, Malchin and Niderviller	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	
OUTDOOR PARKING Hafendorf Müritz, Malchin and Niderviller	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	
CHARTER LICENSE INSTRUCTION OR INSTRUCTION IN THE BOAT up to 2 Persons	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	
CRUISING GUIDE CAPITAIN'S MANUAL	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	
SUPPLY AND DISPOSAL			
WATER / WASTE WATER at Hafendorf Müritz and Berlin-Zeuthen, Niderviller No waste water disposal required	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	
INSURANCE Deposit reduction to 300€ possible (surcharge), otherwise deductible: 1200€ (except Elbe/Oder: 2000€)	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	
SERVICE FEE	<del>XX</del>	<del>XX</del>	
OPERATING HOURS Fuel, engine oil and gas are included in the included in the operating hours			
FREE WIFI IN THE MARINAS at Hafendorf Müritz, Berlin-Zeuthen and Niderviller	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	
CHILDREN'S LIFEJACKET	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>INCLUSIVE</b>	
EXTRAS not obligatory			



WE KNOW OUR STUFF:  
More than 40 years  
KUHNLE-TOURS



WE ARE THERE FOR YOU:  
24-hour service guaranteed



INFOS FÜR DEN TÖRN:  
Captain's Manual & Cruising Guide beforehand



WE PRACTISE UNTIL IT WORKS:  
Instructions & Charter license for free



ALL ON BOARD:  
Individual extras & Additional services